RESPONSES TO TENDERS: 2022/2023

NB: TENDER PRICES ARE ONLY INDICATED WHERE IT IS PRACTICAL TO DO SO

Tender Description Closing RESPONSE PRICE

No. Date

JW OPS | HIRE OF VACUUM 15/02/2023 1.Theuwedi Trading Enterprise NOT PRACTICAL
051/22 JETTING TRUCKS 2.Moreki Distributors TO PUBLISH

AND WATER
TANKER TRUCKS
WITH HIGH
PRESSURE
PUMPING UNIT ON
AN AS AND WHEN
REQUIRED BASIS
FOR A PERIOD OF
THIRTY-SIX (36)
MONTHS

3.Ekene Investments cc

4.Risana Business Enterprise

5.Khulakanye Investments Pty Ltd

6.EGS Investments Solutions cc
7.SMBC Group Pty Ltd
8.Quench Management Services

9.Impogo Trading cc

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

eZamatshezi Construction and Plant Hire
Rockent Industrial Services

Zembeleni Transport and Projects cc
Shitolo Waste Management Services
Teloc Waste Management

Thabile Ramatini JV




16.
17.
Pty Ltd
18.
19.
20.
21.
cc
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
Ltd
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

Bafenyi Solutions Pty Ltd

Dinaledi Tsametsi Trading and Projects

Imvuno Entle Holdings Py Ltd
Jettco Solutions
Buzaphi Construction Pty Ltd

Mmazwi Civils and Construction services

Plexiphon 213 cc

Mulaudzi’s Development Projects
Dipabala Projects and Civils
Manxiwa Group

Tiani Projects

Amancube Engineering and Projects Pty

Sector 6 Pty Ltd

Lethabo la Lesedi Pty Ltd

Tirany Trading and Projects

Aqua Vac Industrial Cleaning Pty Ltd
Oxy Trading 541 cc

Rafuni Pty Ltd

MDNDIBI Business Enterprise Pty Ltd
Thabela Earth Works

Big Mac Plant and Civil Pty Ltd
Agattu Trading

Bene-Tech




39. Spill Tech Pty Ltd

40. Steptop Enterprise Pty Ltd

41. Origin Logistics Pty Ltd

42. Talis Fleet Pty Ltd

43. Benisol Investments

44, Titanium Transport and Earth moving t/a

Titanium Projects cc

45. Strategic Persuasions

46. VTR Contractors JV Camjet Pty Ltd
47. Builtpro Construction Pty Ltd

48. Mmakgoge Group

49. M Rams Enterprise Pty Ltd

50. Njilo Consulting and Logistics

51. Zoliset

52. SA Biotech Pty Ltd

53. NMP Trading Projects

54. Anna Carm Projects Pty Ltd

55. Ngutyana Construction and Projects
56. Blue Rand Empire Pty Ltd

57. Inkokheli Business Enterprise

58. Elephante Trading Pty Ltd

59. Baatshuma Pty Ltd

60. Mapitsi Lucazi JV

61. Nutinox Pty Ltd

62. Mosa Lesareng Trading and Projects

63. We Render Solutions Pty Ltd




64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
Hire
74.
75.
76.
7.

Selby Construction

Kukhula Plant Hire

Maleboti Construction

Clinton Thuthuka Mbongwa
Mathothokha Trading

Marlisha Transport cc

Khuduyane Quigley

Xmoor Transport Pty Ltd

Mokhonto Industrial Services Pty Ltd

Lele and Tshidi Construction and Plant

Procost and Associates
Mokhada Group Pty Ltd
Lilian Origon Trading cc

Solid Management Services Pty Ltd




